
J U M B Y  E X P L O R E R S 
A C T I V I T Y  G U I D E  2 0 1 9



Jumby Explorers Open Daily
9:30am – 10:00pm

Closed Sunday 5th January

Children’s Dinner at The Veranda
Daily 5:00pm – 6:30pm 

Tue 31st Dec 6:00pm – 7:00pm
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Week 1
Monday 16th December

Water World

Tuesday 17th December

Marvel Day

Wednesday 18th December

Fauna & Flora

Thursday 19th December

Survival Day

Friday 20th December

The Explorers

Saturday 21st December

Let’s Move

Sunday 22nd December

Olympics Day

Weenies
(Ages 3-8)
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Nightly Entertainment  7:00pm – 10:00pm
Indoor Movies 54
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Week 2
Monday 23rd December

Sun, Sea & Sand
Karaoke  6:30pm – 08:00pm

Tuesday 24th December

Master Chef
Magic Show  6:30pm – 8:00pm 

Wednesday 25th December

Fiesta
Santa’s Arrival  10:30am

Christmas Day Ride & Slide  2:00pm – 5:00pm
Mission Blast  6:30pm – 8:00pm

Thursday 26th December

Fun & Fitness
Arts & Crafts Madness  6:30pm – 8:00pm

Friday 27th December

Shipwrecked
Pirate Party  6:30pm – 8:30pm

Saturday 28th December

 Animal Planet
Offsite Adventure to the Wadadli Animal Nature Park
Glow in the Dark Capture the Flag  6:30pm – 8:00pm

Indoor Movie 8:30pm

Sunday 29th December

Bollywood
The Show  6:30pm – 8:00pm

Nightly Entertainment  7:00pm – 10:00pm
Indoor & Outdoor Movies
Indoor & Outdoor Games 76
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Week 3
Monday 30th December

Willy Wonka Day
Glow Capture the Flag  6:30pm – 8:00pm

Tuesday 31st December

Island Explorers 
Stingray City Adventure

Magic Show  6:30pm – 7:00pm  
Children’s New Year’s Eve Party  7:00pm – 10:00pm 

Wednesday 1st January

Lab Genius
Pizza & Outdoor Cinema  6:30pm – 10:00pm

Thursday 2nd January

It’s a Paint Party
The Ultimate Glow Party  6:30pm – 8:00pm

Friday 3rd January

Atlantis
Storytelling and Bonfire on the Beach  6:30pm – 8:00pm

Saturday 4th January

 Fear Factor
Karaoke  6:30pm – 8:00pm

Indoor Movie  8:30pm

Nightly Entertainment  7:00pm – 10:00pm
Indoor & Outdoor Movies 98



Week 1
Monday 16th December

All Ball Day

Tuesday 17th December

The Wayfarers

Wednesday 18th December

Iron Man Quest

Thursday 19th December

Invasion Games

Friday 20th December

Capture the Zone

Saturday 21st December

Water Wars

Sunday 22nd December

Planet World

Tweens
(Ages 9-12)

JUMBY EXPLORERS ACTIVITY GUIDE / Festive Season 2019

Nightly Entertainment  7:00pm – 10:00pm
Indoor Movies 1110



JUMBY EXPLORERS ACTIVITY GUIDE / Festive Season 2019

Week 2
Monday 23rd December

Mission Impossible
Karaoke  6:30pm – 8:00pm

Tuesday 24th December

Chopped Challenge
Magic Show  6:30pm – 8:00pm 

Wednesday 25th December

Fiesta
Santa’s Arrival  10:30am

Christmas Day Ride & Slide  2:00pm – 5:00pm
Mission Blast  6:30pm – 8:00pm

Thursday 26th December

Survivor
Arts & Crafts Madness  6:30pm – 8:00pm

Friday 27th December

Celebrate Nations
Beach BBQ & Luau Party  7:30pm – 10:00pm

Saturday 28th December

 Beyond Our Clubhouse
Offsite Excursion

Glow in the Dark Capture the Flag  6:30pm – 8:00pm
Indoor Movie 8:30pm

Sunday 29th December

Bollywood
The Show  6:30pm – 8:00pm

Nightly Entertainment  7:00pm – 10:00pm
Indoor & Outdoor Movies 1312
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Week 3
Monday 30th December

The Amazing Race
Pizza & Outdoor Cinema  6:30pm – 10:00pm

Tuesday 31st December

Exploration 
Offsite Excursion

Magic Show  6:30pm – 7:00pm  
New Year’s Eve Party  7:00pm – 10:00pm 

Wednesday 1st January

Fear Factor
Karaoke & Games Night  6:30pm – 8:00pm

Thursday 2nd January

Raiders of the Lost Artifacts
The Ultimate Glow Party  6:30pm – 8:00pm

Friday 3rd January

Earth, Wind & Magic
Xbox Challenge  7:00pm – 8:30pm

Glow Capture the Flag  8:30pm – 10:00pm

Saturday 4th January

 Imaginarium
Karaoke  6:30pm – 8:00pm

Indoor Movie  8:30pm

Nightly Entertainment  7:00pm – 10:00pm
Indoor & Outdoor Movies

Themed Party
Indoor & Outdoor Games 1514
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